
CEI***/**/*   Gartow

  Gartow  GERMANY

20.04.2012 22.04.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Rosemary ATTFIELD 4* (GBR)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Sabine LOTTER *** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Christian DREKER 4* (GER)

Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS 4* (LTU)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 7 MDR 65 Km

10:44:54
10:52:56
11:32:56

 30

01:37:56
18,380

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:08:02

GÜLDENPFENNIG SUSANNE

GERMANY

ARSINOE BA
102QU87/2001 Chestnut Arab Mare/

1  93Nr.
12:28:49
12:35:51
12:35:51

 50

01:02:55
19,070

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:02 00:14:14

13:32:43
  65

15,830

FINISH / KM

00:56:52

13:46:57

TOTAL

17,913 Km/h
03:37:43

1/1/0/0/0/0/1

18,380c.km/h  0,000 17,913

11:02:49
11:08:11
11:48:11

 30

01:53:11
15,900

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:22

JOCHHEIM MARINA

GERMANY

ELLOT
/2006 Bay  Gelding/

2  94Nr.
13:04:13
13:07:27
13:07:27

 50

01:19:16
15,140

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:14 00:05:58

14:07:23
  65

15,020

FINISH / KM

00:59:56

14:13:21

TOTAL

15,453 Km/h
04:12:23

 + 00:34:40

4/4/0/0/0/0/4

15,900c.km/h  0,000 15,453

11:02:50
11:08:19
11:48:19

 30

01:53:19
15,880

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:29

KORN KATHARINA

GERMANY

MASSALAH PROSJAH
A.11763/2002   Mare/

2  95Nr.
13:04:11
13:07:39
13:07:39

 50

01:19:20
15,130

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:28 00:13:49

14:07:23
  65

15,070

FINISH / KM

00:59:44

14:21:12

TOTAL

15,453 Km/h
04:12:23

 + 00:34:40

5/5/0/0/0/0/4

15,880c.km/h  0,000 15,453

10:56:14
11:01:08
11:41:08

 30

01:56:08
15,500

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:54

BIEMANN CAROLIN

GERMANY

AZIR
/1999 Bay  Gelding/

4  89Nr.
13:01:43
13:07:06
13:07:06

 50

01:25:58
13,960

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:23 00:16:06

14:08:06
  65

14,750

FINISH / KM

01:01:00

14:24:12

TOTAL

14,823 Km/h
04:23:06

 + 00:45:23

6/6/0/0/0/0/6

15,500c.km/h  0,000 14,823

10:56:19
11:02:21
11:42:21

 30

02:02:21
14,710

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:02

LEGE ALEXANDRA

GERMANY

BALDO
/2000 Bay  Gelding/

5  98Nr.
13:06:32
13:09:40
13:09:40

 50

01:27:19
13,740

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:08 00:09:09

14:14:12
  65

13,950

FINISH / KM

01:04:32

14:23:21

TOTAL

14,223 Km/h
04:34:12

 + 00:56:29

10/8/0/0/0/0/7

14,710c.km/h  0,000 14,223

10:56:28
11:02:20
11:42:20

 30

02:02:20
14,710

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:52

VILLMANN SVENJA

GERMANY

VIGO
/2003   Gelding/

5 103Nr.
13:06:29
13:09:45
13:09:45

 50

01:27:25
13,730

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:16 00:18:00

14:14:12
  65

13,960

FINISH / KM

01:04:27

14:32:12

TOTAL

14,223 Km/h
04:34:12

 + 00:56:29

9/9/0/0/0/0/7

14,710c.km/h  0,000 14,223

10:56:24
10:59:09
11:39:09

 30

01:59:09
15,110

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:45

FLORIN NICOLE

GERMANY

CHAMANI
/2002 Bay  Mare/

7  92Nr.
13:01:18
13:07:22
13:07:22

 50

01:28:13
13,600

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:04 00:07:36

14:14:18
  65

13,450

FINISH / KM

01:06:56

14:21:54

TOTAL

14,218 Km/h
04:34:18

 + 00:56:35

7/7/0/0/0/0/9

15,110c.km/h  0,000 14,218

11:05:18
11:14:45
11:54:45

 30

01:59:45
15,030

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:27

KUNZE ANDREA

GERMANY

STELLA
/2005 Bay  Mare/

8  97Nr.
13:27:18
13:32:36
13:32:36

 50

01:37:51
12,260

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:18 00:09:00

14:51:43
  65

11,380

FINISH / KM

01:19:07

15:00:43

TOTAL

13,144 Km/h
04:56:43

 + 01:19:00

8/11/0/0/0/0/10

15,030c.km/h  0,000 13,144
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CEI***/**/*   Gartow

  Gartow  GERMANY

20.04.2012 22.04.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Rosemary ATTFIELD 4* (GBR)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Sabine LOTTER *** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Christian DREKER 4* (GER)

Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS 4* (LTU)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 7 MDR 65 Km

11:05:17
11:09:41
11:49:41

 30

02:04:41
14,440

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:24

RAUHUT ANTJE

GERMANY

DALIMA
/2000 Bay  Mare/

9 100Nr.
13:19:22
13:22:35
13:22:35

 50

01:32:54
12,920

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:13 00:08:11

14:51:48
  65

10,090

FINISH / KM

01:29:13

14:59:59

TOTAL

12,712 Km/h
05:06:48

 + 01:29:05

11/10/0/0/0/0/11

14,440c.km/h  0,000 12,712

11:08:45
11:12:53
11:52:53

 30

02:12:53
13,550

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:08

RÖSSIG GABRIELE

GERMANY

LOU CHEVEZ
/1991 Bay  Gelding/

10 101Nr.
13:41:46
13:44:27
13:44:27

 50

01:51:34
10,760

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:41 00:10:59

15:10:16
  65

10,490

FINISH / KM

01:25:49

15:21:15

TOTAL

11,809 Km/h
05:30:16

 + 01:52:33

12/13/0/0/0/0/12

13,550c.km/h  0,000 11,809

11:08:46
11:13:03
11:53:03

 30

02:13:03
13,530

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:17

CREMER-NEUMANN BIRTE

GERMANY

CALDERON
/2001 Bay  Gelding/

11  90Nr.
13:41:46
13:44:05
13:44:05

 50

01:51:02
10,810

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:19 00:11:15

15:10:17
  65

10,440

FINISH / KM

01:26:12

15:21:32

TOTAL

11,808 Km/h
05:30:17

 + 01:52:34

13/12/0/0/0/0/13

13,530c.km/h  0,000 11,808

10:42:21
10:48:37
11:28:37

 30

01:38:37
18,250

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:16

EMMRICH JASMIN

GERMANY

DUSTY 609
/2002 Bay  Gelding/

 91Nr.
12:29:15
12:37:44
12:37:44

 50

01:09:07
17,360

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:29 00:07:57

13:28:23
  65

17,770

FINISH / KM

00:50:39

13:36:20

TOTAL

Finish Line
metabolic

18,250c.km/h  0,000 17,859

10:49:16
10:54:56
11:34:56

 30

01:44:56
17,150

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:40

KOSEL MICHAELA

GERMANY

MK SHAWANA
/0   /

 96Nr.
12:53:09
12:56:42
12:56:42

 50

01:21:46
14,680

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:33 00:09:23

13:55:09
  65

15,400

FINISH / KM

00:58:27

14:04:32

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

17,150c.km/h  0,000 15,909
 30Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

PEGLOW HAIKE

GERMANY

TIRAMISU
/1994 Bay  Mare/

 99Nr.  50Gate 2 / KM   65FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
retired

c.km/h
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